October 2021
Rev: 1.5
ENG
SWRduino™ KT-001
SWR RF bridge compatible with Arduino™ Uno shield
Up to 20 W continuous RF power
1.8-30 MHz frequency range
Main Features

PCB specification: FR 4, 35 um layers, HAL
Ordering Information ___________________________________________________
Table 3. Ordering information
Description Version Ordering Code QTY
Printed Circuit Board only PCB KT-001P 1
Kit for self assembly with BNC connectors (PCB and components included) Kit KT-001KB 1
Kit for self assembly with SMA connectors (PCB and components included) Kit KT-001KS 1
Assembled module with BNC connectors Assembled KT-001B 1
Assembled module with SMA connectors Assembled KT-001S 1
KRAIT Technologies
29/166 Stefana Batorego Street
02-591 Warsaw
Poland